NC 4-H Livestock Judgi ng

Junior Division -

Hi gh Team Reasons

1 Johnston County A

Printed Wed Jul

June 26, 2012

18 09:21:22 2012

(scoring the top 3 per tean

Dani

Team Menbers

el Wellons

Travi s Anderson
Sarah All en

Coach: Dan Wells

2 Forsyth / Stokes
Coach: April

3 Nash County

Coach: Sharon Tyson
4 Wayne County

Coach: Ei

5 Haywood County

6 McDowel |

Wesl
Dani
Bowrman

Lynae Bowran

ey Fi shel
el Westnorel and

Staci e W nner
M kal ah Specht
Johni e Specht
G ace LaHay

Tayl

& Ti na Joyner
Mary Dunn

or G over

Al an Johnson
Cal eb Heath

| een Coite

John Eric Francis

Kal eb Henson
Br eanna Metcal f

Coach: John & Susan Francis
County Hannah Ellis
Skyl er Murray
John Eric Ellis
Hayl ee Laws
Coach: Greg Anderson
Cal ey Mayo

7 Edgeconbe County A

Mar y- Cat heri ne Mayo

10

11

12

13

Coach:
Johnston County B
Coach: Dan Wl ls

Johnston County C

Coach: Dan Wells

Yadki n / Al | eghany

Coach:

Bunconbe County A

Tanya Heat h

Mel i ssa St aebner & Phil

Tomy Mosel ey
Sam Mosel ey

Cerra Bierely
Kat el yn Brewer
Makayl a Byrd
Justin Wod

Kodi Bierely
Brittany Beasl ey
Rachel Murphy

Leah Thomas

Eli Thomas
Jessica Watt
Rucker

Jordan McAni nch
Lane Worl ey

Ty Reeves

Caleb Gllespie

Coach: Et han Henderson

Al exander County

Coach: Allison Brown

Sanmpson County

Gavi n Adans
Cecilia Tadt
Peri Munday

Watt Kendal l
Anber Lackey
Hannah Hor ne
CP Davi s

Coach: Dustin & Charnmae Kendall

Tabul ated by W nJudge
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visit w njudge.com

Score

228

220

220

219

219

219

216

212

211

210

206

205

Ti e Breaker(s)

1194

1337

1139

1263

1284



NC 4-H Livestock Judgi ng

Juni or

Hi gh Team Reasons

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

D vi sion -

Edgeconbe County B

Coach: Tanya Heath

Li ncol n County

Coach: Libby Yarber

Bunconbe County B

Printed Wd Ju

June 26, 2012

(scoring the top 3 per tean

Team Menbers

Danny Hil

Joey Mbsel ey
Hai | ee Wi t ehur st
Heat her Hobbs

Ema McSwai n
Regan Mt chem
Loui e Scruggs
M chael Stines

Ti not hy Teague
Hal ei gh Teague
Nat e Worl ey

Coach: Et han Henderson

Wake County
Coach: Pam Bi ssett
Cunber | and County

Coach: Mandy Harris

Har nett County

Coach: Lynn Lanbert

Lenoir County

Coach: Eve Honeycutt

Sanpson County B

Coach: Dustin Kendal

Al bemarl e Area 4-H In

Coach: Ferrell

Rut herford County -
Coach: Janet Jau

Nash County B

Harrell

Hai | ee Bi ssett
Lillie Bissett

Mary Vorder Bruegge
Mason Bl inson

Mary Bet h Tyndal
Onen Fl ock

Ai den Copel and
Moore, Barco

Lucy Wt ki ns

Julia WIlians

Coach: Sharon Tyson & Tina Joyner

Bunconbe County C

Cole Gllespie

Coach: Et han Hender son

Tabul ated by W nJudge
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Score
""" ( 59) 201

( 71)
( 64)
( 66)
( 63) 199
( 71)
( 59)
( 65)
( 69) 189
( 47)
( 73)
( 69) 128
( 59)
( 90) 90
( 87) 87
( 76) 76
( 74) 74
( 66) 66
( 64) 64
( 64) 64

64
( 64)

visit w njudge.com

Ti e Breaker(s)

289

387

407



